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DATE

1-27-7 "5

7-2Q.-7^

3 15 76

^-?^-76

2-3-77

1-26-77

6-13-7*

10-3-78

10-27-78

12-12-78

11-20-78

AUTH.COPY

AUTH.COPY

4-10-79

4-8-80

4-22-80

5-21-80

4-22-80

6-24-80

7-23-80

3-9-81

8-4-81

12-23-81

1-28-82

7-14-82

g _ 3 _ R O

1-13-83

1-17-83

2-22-83

03-07^83

03-07-83

.J^utJx. Ret

4-6-82

8-31-83

11-7-83

12-13-83

D E C E A S E Di

Watkins Ada

Way Linda Minor

Watson ArvVHfie? n.

WasTrinp-hnn - Bertha G.

Washington Teresa minor

Watson Clarence E.

Waters Ben T.

Waters Annie Anderson

Washington, Sr. , Roydell Tracy

Watson John Treutlen

Watford W. I,

Watson Mary Ethel

Watson Reverend W. M.

Wash John Augustus

Washington Ida Mae

Way Jerry Lee

Waugh Buford E.

"Way Jerry Lee

Watford Lewis Henry

Washington Estella R,

Watts S. M.

Watts John Jr.

Watson Joseph H.

Watts Gary

Watson James Ward
»

T^a'-i-VinK Wayne Wilbur
^

[tfatson Harold E.

Waters William Herman

Washington Thelma S.

Waters David Wayne Minor

Waters James Anthony Minor

. Watson Seph Emet

Watts Gladys T-oole'" NCM

Watkins, Benjamin Lee Minor

Wat s on Lur I tha

Watkins Charles Russel 1
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Golda Watkins Ellett Adm.C.T.

Evelyn Way Gdn.

7XUt"T-i(=>rp r-gl-iar^ Hopy

Moss A. Gaffney Adm.

Betty L. Jones Gdn

Edith Joye Gunter Watson Adm.

Rosa Estelle Waters Exec

Berley Anderson Exec

Nancy E. Washington Exec

James Ira Ruff Adm

W. J. Watford Adm

Marion Augustus Wash Exec

Dr, Julia Baum Frasier Exec

Ruby Jenkins Adm

Cleva Dell G. Waugh Adm

Ruby Jenkins Adm

Lila Mae Watford r ' " Exec

Elisha Rollin Exec

Lila Mae R. Watts Exec

John Watts'^ Exec

David Rutland Watson and
Elizabeth W. Croft Exec

William E. Gardner Exec

Shirley J. Hagy Exec

Gwen S. Watkins Adm

Eunice F. Watson • Exec.

Katie C. Waters Exec
jf

Brenda Kay W. Barton Adm

Katie C Waters Gdn

Katie C Waters Gdn

Auth. Record

Johnathan Toole Comm.

El rod, Bruce C Gdn

CaughmatijLeonard and
Johnson3 Fonzie Adm

fSl or,iim.,Chai"l ^TIP Dia-pP WaJ-'U-i-nQ Kxf
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i. 839

8V1

«4^

SiA-

847

847

853

855

855

856

855

856

856

857

861

861

861

861

861

862

864

865

867

867

869

869

870

870

871

83-GC-3
.__^7_t__

iS-GC-32
-- e -̂i- —

872

83-GC-

83-GC-

83-ES

«3-ES-

PARCEL

_^3_

28

in?

72

71

59

111

38

84

7

118

144

145

90

18

33

77

33

.125

23

76

141

32

80

11

41

136

141

64

1-00011
— &y

-00012
__£Q

138

32-00297

32-0036^

-32-0015<

39-00243

WILL

BOOK

2

5

12

13

13

14

17

18

18
i

20-

22

23

23

25

27

27
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PAGE

179

_13=i

51

32

125

177

239

172

290

340 ,

92

152

£i_4

69

299

316
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